International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 32 Men, 200m Breaststroke 2014 and older
08.02.2026 Startlist
MR 2:19.61 POCK, Jeremias GER Ingolstadt 12.02.2023
DR 2:07.47 KOCH, Marco Berlin 21.08.2014
B/L Name JG/AC NAT Club MZ/ET
Heat 1 of 9
0
1
2 SCHAEFER, llian 2013 GER SV Wirzburg 05 3:44.98
3 SCHMIDT, Tom 2013 GER SV Wirzburg 05 3:29.10
4 WERLER, Vitus 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 3:22.35
5 WALZL, Matthias 2012 ITA  SSV Bozen 3:23.66
6 LUNYAKA, Mark 2014 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 3:36.62
7 GRESS, Luis 2014 GER  SC Wfr. Miinchen 3:49.99
8
9
Heat 2 of 9
0 STURM, Raphael 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstatt 3:17.93
1 TOKAJI, Julius 2009 GER SC Wfr. Minchen 3:14.67
2 TANASE, Matteo 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 3:12.61
3 WILFLING, Jakob 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:11.83
4 SIEGMUND, Thorben 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke Miunchen 3:09.00
5 LAUTENSCHLAGER, Luca 2013 GER SG Firth 3:10.44
6 LAZIC, Filip 2013 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 3:12.34
7 JOBST, Milian Miguel 2011 GER Polizei SV Eichstatt 3:12.82
8 VASYLYNA, lvan 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 3:17.02
9 FAUPEL, Fabian 2013 GER  SC Prinz Eugen Munchen 3:20.49
Heat 3 of 9
0 LUDWIG, Julian Mario 2012 GER  Schwimmteam Neusal 3:07.56
1 SMID, Alan 2013 CZE Patriot Celékovice 3:07.04
2 MAKIYAMA DANTAS, Francisco 2012 GER SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 3:04.96
3 KOEPNICK, Nicolas 2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:03.40
4 STARZYNSKI, Leon 2013 GER  SC Prinz Eugen Miunchen 2:59.50
5 HUG, Jan 2006 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 3:02.77
6 HAWRANKE, Sebastian 2012 GER  White Sharks BKS e.V. 3:04.85
7 SCHMIDT, Jaron 2010 GER SV Wirzburg 05 3:06.03
8 HOCK, Lennard 2014 GER DJK Sportbund Miinchen 3:07.54
9 WENDISCH, Lion 2011 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 3:08.00
Heat 4 of 9
0 STOESSEL, Erwin 2012 GER SV Bietigheim 2:58.85
1 CONRAD, Felix 2010 GER SV Solidaritat Ismaning 2:58.00
2 DETERS, Jan 2012 GER DJK Sportbund Miinchen 2:56.54
3 EWALD, Luis 2012 GER SC Regensburg 2:54.83
4 MAHMOUD, Badr 2011 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:54.76
5 COCCHI, Francesco 2013 ITA  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:54.79
6 STRAWINSKY, Raphael 2011 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:56.06
7 KOENIG, Raphael Nico 2009 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:56.94
8 DENG, Lukas 2013 GER SSG Neptun Germering 2:58.00
9 DORNBUSCH, Daniel 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 2:58.91
Heat 5 of 9
0 PLANTET-VUC, Edouard 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:53.96
1 JAKUBASS, Raphael 2009 GER SG Bamberg 2:51.85
2 HOLZAPFEL, Emil 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:50.69
3 KOOP, Konstantin 2011 GER SG Stadtwerke Minchen 2:49.37
4 SCHLEICHER, Ame 2010 GER TSV Erding 2:48.62
5 HACHFI, Rayen 2011 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 2:48.74
6 HERRMANN, Niklas 2007 GER TV Kempten 2:50.16
7 VON HOERSTEN, Anthony 2011 GER DJK Sportbund Miinchen 2:50.93
8 HOLDERER, Lars 2011 GER  SSG Neptun Germering 2:52.33
9 KOEHLER, Korbinian Luca 2011 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:54.50
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 32, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 9
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FISCHER, Jakob

ALTING VAN GEUSAU, Luis
LIEDL, Hugo

BRUECKNER, Kimi
SCHUETT, Malte Alexander
DOLINSKYI, Kyrylo

RACK, Adrian

KUZMENKO, Danylo
GERDELMANN, Moritz
GROEGER, Hannes

Heat 7 of 9
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PLATZER, Lucas
RETTLINGER, Pascal
BERGEN, Sascha
KOENIG, Yannick
IORDACHE, Robert
HOFMAIER, Luis
GORCZYNSKI, Szymon
BAUER, Thilo

BAUER, Hannes

SMID, Sebastian

Heat 8 of 9
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PASSONI, Davide
SCHUCK, Elias
HELLER, Mika
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
MUELLER, Michael
BRUECK, Romeo Leon
DZIWURA, Jan

ODAU, Felix
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
FERRI, Mattia

Heat 9 of 9, scheduled in session 3
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DETERS, Malte

WEIN, Linus

ZAMFIR, Sararu Vlad
REISWICH, Alexander
DENYSOV, Oleksandr
WILKE, Caspar-Julius
ENGEL, Taliso

PLONER, Luis

LEMLE, Magnus
CONSTANTINICA, Denis

2010
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2010
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2012
2012
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2012
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2009
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2010
2011
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2011

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
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2008
2007
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2009
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
ROU
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE

ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
ROU
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ROU

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SC Wfr. Minchen

SG Bamberg

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.
SV Wirzburg 05

SC Prinz Eugen Minchen

SV Wirzburg 05

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.

SC Wfr. Minchen

SSG Coburg

STV Pegnitz e.V.

TV Kempten

ACS Universitar USH

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Bamberg

SSG Coburg

SSG Coburg

Patriot Celakovice

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Wirzburg 05

SC Regensburg

SSV Ulm 1846

SSV Ulm 1846

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Schwimmteam Neusafn
SC Regensburg

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

DJK Sportbund Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen

ACS Universitar USH
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SSG 81 Erlangen

1.FCN Schwimmen
1.FCN Schwimmen

SV Wacker Burghausen
SSG 81 Erlangen

ACS Universitar USH

2:48.10
2:47.50
2:47.33
2:46.76
2:44.05
2:44.47
2:47.31
2:47.34
2:47.59
2:48.46

2:42.87
2:41.58
2:41.00
2:40.51
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.59
2:41.29
2:41.65
2:43.57

2:39.00
2:37.27
2:35.14
2:33.44
2:31.37
2:32.36
2:34.82
2:35.23
2:38.26
2:39.00

2:29.90
2:27.28
2:24.00
2:22.75
2:21.12
2:22.37
2:23.43
2:25.00
2:29.54
2:31.00
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