

International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 32
08.02.2026

Men, 200m Breaststroke

2014 and older
Startlist

MR	2:19.61	POCK, Jeremias	GER	Ingolstadt	12.02.2023
DR	2:07.47	KOCH, Marco		Berlin	21.08.2014

B / L Name	JG / AC	NAT	Club	MZ / ET
<u>Heat 1 of 9</u>				
0				
1				
2	2013	GER	SV Würzburg 05	3:44.98
3	2013	GER	SV Würzburg 05	3:29.10
4	2012	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	3:22.35
5	2012	ITA	SSV Bozen	3:23.66
6	2014	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	3:36.62
7	2014	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:49.99
8				
9				

<u>Heat 2 of 9</u>				
0	2010	GER	Polizei SV Eichstätt	3:17.93
1	2009	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:14.67
2	2014	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	3:12.61
3	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	3:11.83
4	2013	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	3:09.00
5	2013	GER	SG Fürth	3:10.44
6	2013	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	3:12.34
7	2011	GER	Polizei SV Eichstätt	3:12.82
8	2011	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	3:17.02
9	2013	GER	SC Prinz Eugen München	3:20.49

<u>Heat 3 of 9</u>				
0	2012	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	3:07.56
1	2013	CZE	Patriot elákovice	3:07.04
2	2012	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	3:04.96
3	2013	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	3:03.40
4	2013	GER	SC Prinz Eugen München	2:59.50
5	2006	GER	SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen	3:02.77
6	2012	GER	White Sharks BKS e.V.	3:04.85
7	2010	GER	SV Würzburg 05	3:06.03
8	2014	GER	DJK Sportbund München	3:07.54
9	2011	GER	WSV 72 Geretsried	3:08.00

<u>Heat 4 of 9</u>				
0	2012	GER	SV Bietigheim	2:58.85
1	2010	GER	SV Solidarität Ismaning	2:58.00
2	2012	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:56.54
3	2012	GER	SC Regensburg	2:54.83
4	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:54.76
5	2013	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:54.79
6	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:56.06
7	2009	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:56.94
8	2013	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:58.00
9	2013	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:58.91

<u>Heat 5 of 9</u>				
0	2011	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:53.96
1	2009	GER	SG Bamberg	2:51.85
2	2011	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:50.69
3	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:49.37
4	2010	GER	TSV Erding	2:48.62
5	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:48.74
6	2007	GER	TV Kempten	2:50.16
7	2011	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:50.93
8	2011	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:52.33
9	2011	GER	1.SC Schweinfurt	2:54.50



ROOMREICH



Event 32, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 9

0	FISCHER, Jakob	2010	GER	SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.	2:48.10
1	ALTING VAN GEUSAU, Luis	2012	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:47.50
2	LIEDL, Hugo	2010	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:47.33
3	BRUECKNER, Kimi	2010	GER	SG Bamberg	2:46.76
4	SCHUETT, Malte Alexander	2009	GER	SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.	2:44.05
5	DOLINSKYI, Kyrylo	2012	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:44.47
6	RACK, Adrian	2012	GER	SC Prinz Eugen München	2:47.31
7	KUZMENKO, Danylo	2012	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:47.34
8	GERDELMANN, Moritz	2011	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:47.59
9	GROEGER, Hannes	2012	GER	SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.	2:48.46

Heat 7 of 9

0	PLATZER, Lucas	2009	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:42.87
1	RETTLINGER, Pascal	2009	GER	SSG Coburg	2:41.58
2	BERGEN, Sascha	2006	GER	STV Pegnitz e.V.	2:41.00
3	KOENIG, Yannick	2007	GER	TV Kempten	2:40.51
4	IODACHE, Robert	2011	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	2:40.00
5	HOFMAIER, Luis	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:40.00
6	GORCZYNSKI, Szymon	2010	GER	SG Bamberg	2:40.59
7	BAUER, Thilo	2011	GER	SSG Coburg	2:41.29
8	BAUER, Hannes	2008	GER	SSG Coburg	2:41.65
9	SMID, Sebastian	2011	CZE	Patriot elákovice	2:43.57

Heat 8 of 9

0	PASSONI, Davide	2009	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:39.00
1	SCHUCK, Elias	2010	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:37.27
2	HELLER, Mika	2010	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:35.14
3	TODOROVSKI, Dimitar	2009	GER	SC Regensburg	2:33.44
4	MUELLER, Michael	2010	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	2:31.37
5	BRUECK, Romeo Leon	2009	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	2:32.36
6	DZIWURA, Jan	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:34.82
7	ODAU, Felix	2009	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:35.23
8	TODOROVSKI, Damjan	2009	GER	SC Regensburg	2:38.26
9	FERRI, Mattia	2010	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:39.00

Heat 9 of 9, scheduled in session 3

0	DETERS, Malte	2007	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:29.90
1	WEIN, Linus	2008	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:27.28
2	ZAMFIR, Sararu Vlad	2008	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	2:24.00
3	REISWICH, Alexander	2007	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:22.75
4	DENYSOV, Oleksandr	2003	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:21.12
5	WILKE, Caspar-Julius	2008	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:22.37
6	ENGEL, Taliso	2002	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:23.43
7	PLONER, Luis	2009	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:25.00
8	LEMLE, Magnus	2007	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:29.54
9	CONSTANTINICA, Denis	2012	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	2:31.00



ROOMREICH

